
BISWANA]IH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

EXPENDITURE

To Revenue Expenses

Saraswati Pula

Exam Expenses

Freshers

ln I en, iew Remurreratir

Tea/Refreshment

DiesellPetroi

Of{ice Exp & Stationer

Eank Charges

Edueational Torrr

TDS Filing Fe
fu*dit& A€eounting

C*llege Week

Newspaper

Income Tax

Telephone/Intemet

Electricity

Toilet Cleaning

TA
Staff Salary

CPF

Seminar

Fees Retumed

Universityl5CERT Fee

Website Renewal

LabouriCarrying

Gene-rafrq Repairrng

Wall Painting

Transfer Irom GF

Audit & IT Retum Fee

Accounting Fee

2r9,O00.00

55,600.00

49,000.00

86000.00

9,270.00

2,000.m

250,672.00

16,742.66

110,000.00

6,200.00

50,000.00

13,340.00

1e0o0.00

20,118.00

80,867.00

18,000.00

52,200.00

6201,020.00

1,,?99,777.N

52,000.00

2,000.00

327,75A.00

23,600.00

12,910.00

42.000.00

eao,ooo.oo

2t0o0.00

10,m0.00

ARWAL & ASSOC|AfES

{,1Adt/&

INCOME

Bli Fees Received

Festival Fund

Library Fund

Ex;-a*inatiorr Fund

Cr:ntingeney Fund

Ceneral Fund

Bv Othere

Exeess Amount by Transfer

SEBA (TET Exam)

SCERT

i5,*5?,4*S.Sfi

55,600.00

4"tuforrNT AMOUNI'

115,000.00

180,000.00

125,000.0s

199,4*0.0$

14,433.*0*.0*

To Depreciation during the year

To DD Rejected (included in Fee Receive,

To Excess of income over Expenditure
transfcrrcd to Capitcrl F..rnd

9,M,976.55

797,278.00

4,fJ63,745.34

15,108,0{t0.00

PROPRIETOR

Rs, 15,10S,000.Ofi


